IS130 Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
IS130 Series
Industrial Unmanaged Layer 2 Switches
Allied Telesis ruggedized IS130 industrial unmanaged switches provide
enduring performance in harsh environments, such as those found in industrial
applications.
Overview

AT-SDR120-48 120W @48Vdc, Industrial AC/DC power supply, DIN rail mount
AT-SDR240-48 240W @48Vdc, Industrial AC/DC power supply, DIN rail mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dimensions (mm)
Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 30 x 140 x 95 mm (1.18 x 5.51 x 3.74 in)
AlliedTelesis.com© 2025 Allied Telesis, Inc. All rights reserved.
IS130 Series Datasheet | 4
617-000642  Rev F
AT-SPLX10/I
1000LX GbE single-mode 1310
nm fiber up to 10 km industrial
temperature
AT-SPLX40 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 40 km
AT-SPBDI0-13 1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBDI0-14 1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBD20-13/I
1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km, industrial
temperature
AT-SPBD20-14/I
1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310
nm Rx) fiber up to 20 km, industrial
temperature
AT-SPBD40-13/I
1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km, industrial
temperature
AT-SPBD40-14/I
1000BX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310
nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km, industrial
temperature
Accessories
Refer to the installation guide for the recommended Maximum Operating Temperature according to the selected SFP module.
100Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPFX/2 100FX multi-mode 1310 nm fiber up
to 2 km
AT-SPFX/15 100FX single-mode 1310 nm fiber up
to 15 km
AT-SPFXBD-LC-13 100BX Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1550 nm
Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPFXBD-LC-15 100BX Bi-Di (1550 nm Tx, 1310nm Rx)
fiber up to 10 km)
1000Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPSX 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m
AT-SPSX/I 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m industrial temperature
AT-SPEX 1000X GbE multi-mode 1310 nm fiber
up to 2 km
AT-SPLX10 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 10 km